Team 1

Diane Croft Doane
Mutty Dixon

Vicki Conway
Beth Still

Mary Vore

Saint Matthew's Episcopal Church
2020 Altar Guild Schedule

678-906-5848
770-734-3276
770-564-0555
404-324-7173
678-765-2559

January 25, 2020

August 8, 2020

February 22, 2020

September 5, 2020

March 21, 2020

October 3, 2020

April 18, 2020 October 31, 2020
May 16, 2020 November 28, 2020
June 13, 2020 December 19, 2020*
July 11, 2020

— Team 3
Jan Nabors 404-660-1293
Nancy New 770-985-6059
Judith Kimsey 678-477-1005
Norma Dove 404-226-7634

January 11, 2020

July 25, 2020

February 8, 2020

August 22, 2020

March 7, 2020

September 19, 2020

April 4, 2020 October 17, 2020
May 2, 2020 November 14, 2020
May 30, 2020 December 12, 2020

June 27, 2020

Team 2

Joan Kengla
Susan Savage
Fayq Lovell
Minnette Brown
Mary Jane Gordon
-=RebeccaBowen
Deborah Stallings

770-978-2537
770-925-2208
770-985-4679
404-704-0874
770-374-7409
—404-808-6408
678-642-3149

January 4, 2020

July 18, 2020

February 1, 2020

August 15, 2020

February 29, 2020

September 12, 2020

March 28, 2020

October 10, 2020

April 25, 2020

November 7, 2020

May 23, 2020

December 5, 2020

June 20, 2020

Team 4

—Anita-Geaung-
Cheryl Wheeler
Wilhelmina Wilson
Ava Champion

FEO=025-2183
404-580-0970

770-995-6509
770-963-6142

January 18, 2020

August 1, 2020

February 15, 2020

August 29, 2020

March 14, 2020

September 26, 2020

April 11, 2020 October 24, 2020
May 9, 2020 November 21, 2020
June 6, 2020 December 26, 2020*
July 4, 2020

Thank you all for your service to the Parish and the Altar Guild. Please remember on feast days
we all work together to cover all services. If you are not available on your assigned week,

please call another member to help your team that week.

Joan Kengla - Director

T

Substitutes

770-978-2537 - Home

Heidi Byron
770-337-5607

Sally Ellis
770-634-4757

404-931-5569 - Mobile

* Qut of Order




