# Saint Matthew's Episcopal Church 2020 Altar Guild Schedule

## Team 1

# Team 2

<b>Diane Croft Doane</b>	678-906-5848	
<b>Mutty Dixon</b>	770-734-3276	
Vicki Conway	770-564-0555	
Beth Still	404-324-7173	
Mary Vore	678-765-2559	

Joan Kengla	770-978-2537
Susan Savage	770-925-2208
Faye Lovell	770-985-4679
Minnette Brown	404-704-0874
Mary Jane Gordon	770-374-7409
Rebecca Bowen	404-808-6408
Deborah Stallings	678-642-3149

January 25, 2020	August 8, 2020
February 22, 2020	September 5, 2020
March 21, 2020	October 3, 2020
April 18, 2020	October 31, 2020
May 16, 2020	November 28, 2020
June 13, 2020	December 19, 2020*
July 11, 2020	

January 4, 2020	July 18, 2020
February 1, 2020	August 15, 2020
February 29, 2020	September 12, 2020
March 28, 2020	October 10, 2020
April 25, 2020	November 7, 2020
May 23, 2020	December 5, 2020
June 20, 2020	

#### Team 3

### Team 4

Jan Nabors	404-660-1293	_Anita Ge
Nancy New	770-985-6059	Cheryl W
<b>Judith Kimsey</b>	678-477-1005	Wilhelmi
Norma Dove	404-226-7634	Ava Char

Anita Genung	770-925-2183
Cheryl Wheeler	404-580-0970
Wilhelmina Wilson	770-995-6509
Ava Champion	770-963-6142

January 11, 2020	July 25, 2020
February 8, 2020	August 22, 2020
March 7, 2020	September 19, 2020
April 4, 2020	October 17, 2020
May 2, 2020	November 14, 2020
May 30, 2020	December 12, 2020
June 27, 2020	

January 18, 2020	August 1, 2020
February 15, 2020	August 29, 2020
March 14, 2020	September 26, 2020
April 11, 2020	October 24, 2020
May 9, 2020	November 21, 2020
June 6, 2020	December 26, 2020*
July 4, 2020	

Thank you all for your service to the Parish and the Altar Guild. Please remember on feast days we all work together to cover all services. If you are not available on your assigned week, please call another member to help your team that week.

Joan Kengla - Director

770-978-2537 - Home

404-931-5569 - Mobile

**Substitutes** 

Heidi Byron 770-337-5607 Sally Ellis 770-634-4757